
IFOR SALE HOUSES FOR SALE HOUSES HELP WANTED10 Capital Journal, Salem, Oregon, Saturday, July 9, 1949 FOR SALE HOUSES FOR RENT APARTMENTSIFOR SALE HOUSES

jL ,

I' . f

KlNGWOOD HEIGHTS

$8900
4 Bedroom modern noma In a beautiful setting of firs. Fireplace, living-roo-

ft dining room carpeted, bath, kitchen, oil heat, barbecue, all kinds
fruit. Large lot could ba divided. If you are In search of a home don't
fall to let us show this one. You can make a good buy.

CHAS, HUDKINS & SON, REALTORS

Over 27 Yean in Salem REDUCTION SPECIAL250 N. High St.

DOWN PAYMENT $1750
Down

$9650
Full Price

Liberal FHA Terms

If you are of good character, really want ahome of your
own and can pay $70 mo. on prin., int., taxes and ins.,
you can name your own down payment on this modern
suburban 2 bdrm. home we will have available this week-

end. It has hdwd. firs., ven. bids., unf. upstairs, fireplace
and large lot. Drive out to 3705 Sunnyview Ave., and
we'll show it to you.

William T. J. Foster, owner

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE

2 lots located S.E. on trackJ. 117x124 It. A bargain It 11800.

Fin. warehouse alte.
Beautilui residential view lot In restricted area. See thla lot
before rou buy. Will take new car In trade. Call

O. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST APTS.
16 units, completely furnished, best of condition thruout, Ideal
location close to city center. Shows high income. Call COBURN
L. GRABENHORST.

B95 TERRACE DRIVE
3 bdrms.. Itv. rm., din, rm., hall, bath, nice kitchen, full ceiled
bsmt., with inside Sc outside entrances, home built In 1939. Nice
yard, wonderful view of Salem. Drive by Glen Creek Road in
West Salem and turn left at Cascade Drive. For Salem's best buy,
see this home and then CALL ROY FERRIS.

GRABENHORST
134 South Liberty Street

Sundays and Evenings Call
Roy Ferris

Peter H. Gelser
Earl West
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FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: Lovely Fairmount Hill home.

Liv, rm., din., kitchen ft nook, 3 bdrm.,
full basement. ft play rm. DM. gar.
1870 ''John St. Ph. a!67

T OWNER: Modern 2 bdrm. home. Oil

heat, good location. Splendid bargain.
Inquire 645 N. Church St. a!67

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home. 1150 JBmes
St. Kelzer. Price reduced. al64

klNGWOOD panoramic view home locat-- d

on one of Ktngwood's highest points.
t rooms, basement, automatic heat, on

i acre. For appointment phone owner.
price 113.500.

1800 WILL HANDLE nice little 16950.00

highway buslnes, one acre with

Inquire 1 mile No. Hubbard on
flBE L. Brink. a163

MY OWNER: Price $5000, H5O0 down. 2

bedrm. house with lull basement. Would
rent. Located at 860 N. Front St. If

V interested see Vandy Hooley at Ford

Oarage. alB3

16500
Modern 2 bdrm. home with utility .ft
garage at 540 Norway. Inquire at 771

No. Winter alter 7 p.m. Ph. 3:4833 al-

ter 7 P.m. 8166

$2500 FULL PRICE
Lot 81X128. Old 3 BR hst. Wired lor
range. McKlnley aisinci.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

9n7 N. Capitol St.
Office Ph. Eves. or

Tn Enxlewooo acaool. a 3 bdrm
hnm with bath, living room, dining
room, kitchen, automatic heat, base

ment, attacnea garage, num.
16350.

i BEDROOMS, bath, living room, dining
room, kitchen, fireplace, utility room,
garage. Near Enslewood school. 1mm

posi. 16,000.
H A. WITH plenty of garden space, some

fruit, and a nice 2 bdrm. home with

bath, living room, kitchen, nook, at-

tached garage, oil heat, insulated and
weather stripped. Bus service. Price Is

$8500 or will trade for city property.
A NEAT suburban 2 bedroom home with

bath, living room, dining room, kitchen,
attached garage, unfinished attic, oil
floor furnace, fireplace, a diook to bus.
Price $7950.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
161 Chemeketa St. Ph.

" Eves. al63

Wallace Road Home
lOVELY. DIGNIFIED. OLD 3 BR
MANSE ON 4 HIGH & DRY ROLLING
ACRES! GREAT BEARING NUTS,
CHERRIES, & FRUIT! FLOWERS,
SHRUBS, GARDEN! NICE VIEW OF
SALEM SALEM CITY WATER! ELEC-

TRIC PUMP ON OOOD WELL! FULL
BASEMENT St FUHHAUC in muubci t
CAR GARAGE AND NOBLE OLD BARN
READILY CONVERTED TO 2ND
HOUSE, STUDIO OR WHATEVER!

EXCLUSIVE DISTRICT! CLOSE!
FIRST TIME OFFERED IN CEN-

TURY! ONLY S10.O00I

C. W. Stuller, Excl. Agt.
Salem, Ore.

WALLACE ROAD, Mi MI. N. ol BRIDGE
al63

OWNED LEAVING. Sacrtnce 2 bdrm. home.
Falrmount Hill close to Leslie. Bus to
Bush. Basement, flrspli.ee, oil floor fur-

nace. Corner lot. 16050. Ph. 1595

Saginaw St. a!"'
WALNUT PARK

BY OWNER
Nearly new home. Pull basement.

In basement ft living rm. Largo lot
Plenty shrubs ft flowers. Over 1,400 ft
floor space. Besides garage. Immed
poss. Price low. For appointment Ph

a'
SMALL NEW house, bnth, garage, paved

street. Some fruit, $21)00.00. 884 7th St.,
Independence, Ore. a 107

FOUR BEDROOMS. Large L.R., fireplace,
D.R.. den. reception hall; all hdwd,
firs., excellent location. A bargain at
113,600.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Inclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Oom'l Phone Eve.

al66

jtEW 2 B. R. home, large shade trees, bus
by door hardwood floors, fireplace,
plenty of closet space, elec. hent, equip-
ped with new Zenith range ft refrig-
erator. Bee this at 3455 D St. Open
ave. 7 to 6:30 or phone n!62

BY OWNER. NORWAY ST. 1030

. If you can pay $3500 cash you
can buy this comfortable small
home for only $6500 in the next

, few days. Ideal for elderly couple,
t Living room, dinette, large brd- -

room, small room suitable for drn
' or sewing rm. or child's bedroom.

Well equipped kitchen wired for
). range, el. hot water. Large

'. garage with room for shop. There
is a lovely room in the Karaite
done In knotty pine thnt could be
rented out. Utility room with Ben- -
dlx washer. The rear yard is
fenced. Do no dtnturb occupants.

, Call for appointment to Inspect.
; Dial Eve. a 182

BY OWNER 2 bedroom modern "home In
West Salem. Electric throughout. $M)0

.down or will trade for property In Ba- -

lcm. Ph. alter 6 p.m. a 162

BY OWNER. Because employed In Dallas
will sacrifice our equity In this nice

ihome. $4000, Could give good terms on
qulty. Some balance, payable Just twice

yearly. Could get P.H.A. 5 rins.
floors, nice fire pi nor, beautiful

view. Attached garage. Ft' need In yd.
flowers and shrubs. Close to school and

; busts. King wood Hts, Dlst. Ph.
alM

THREE BEDROOMS
Large living room, dining room, flre- -

place, hdwd. floors throughout, lovrly
kitchen it nook, nut trees and

530 Illinois Bt. off Center, a!04

.: BY OWNER $8500
Kaarly new mod. 2 bdrm home nice

clean, lots of bullt-ln- Rubber tile In
klttchen it bath, carpeted thru out. Im-
mediate possession. Terms. Garden Road

"Rt. 5 Box 115 Ph. al63
Y OWNER Two house. Take your pick.
Low down payments. Pull price $7500.
Ph. or a 102

1 Bt. RM. modern home $8300, down
$1450. Balance on Ol loan. 1435

Oaoyg St., Woodburn Blue 152. al71
Ww" MODERN 4 room house! garage,

ahlaken nous St 14 acres. Also a

for salt. On highway 1 miles east
of Btayton. Contact airs. J. Ltngam.
Manama, or write Ella Key, 2422 8 K.
Yamhill, Portland, Ore. al65

11,0008 bdrm.home, oil pip furnace,
double garage, close to school and bus.

tt.MO SUBURBAN 2 bdrm. home on M

aer of good soil, dnsi to school it city
bus. Call Iran Slvrrs.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
860 M, Commercial

Ph. Eve. al81

4 Bedrooms
Kit clean story all modern home.
Lie. gar. it utility rm. 76x100 ft, lot.
CIom to school, bus tb store. Attractive
terms to responsible parties. Price 10500.

Garage House
H acre of ground, elec. ft city water, and
an extra 10x16 bldg. for laundry or
storage. Price $1500. Call Bon Clrary.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltors
1311 Edcewatrr. Ph. Eves.

aifls
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. house in Walnut

park. Large living room st dining room.
Pull basement, mi to. oil heat. Comer
lot. 2375 Hayden. al3
Owner Living in California
SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
Til kitchen, bath upstairs and down.
Hardwood floors throughout. Pull plas-
tered basement it plastered garage. Lots

t UNFURN. Apt. 2 rms. ft bath $45. 4
rm. ft bath $60. Refrlg., range, ft utili-

ties furn. 450 8. Capitol St. Ph.
JP163

BDRM. large unfurn. apt, PIT. bath,
elac. range ft auto, heat included. Will
take children. Inquire at 1437 N. 4th.

Jpl62
S RM. FURNISHED cottage A garage.

Hayesvllle dlst. $25. C. E. Andresen. Rt.
7 box 175. Jpl64

t FURN. APTS. for rent. Ph. 640 N.
Commercial. Jpl64

1 BDRM. unfurn. apt. Adults. Ph.
Jpl64

NEW APT. 2 rms. ft bath. Partly furn.
iu4T uaaison. jpioj

FOR RENT HOUSES
NICE SUBURBAN house. Ph. JmlM

WHY RENT
YOU CAN BUY

New homes. Terms like rent.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 H. Church. itii.

Jm
LARGE BOUSE, Work out part rent, y-e-

pairing same, inquire use epruca m.
Jml63

MODERN 1 bedroom house. Apply J, 6.
Henry on Liberty Rd. Rt. 9 Box tb.

Jmiei
NEW t BDRM. King wood Heights view

house. Auto heat. Hdwd. firs. Range ft
refrlg. $85 a mo. Ph. Jral4

NEW HOUSE FOB BENT IN SILYERTON
Unfurnished except for electric range,
water heater and washing machine. El-
ectric heat. $50 per mo. One Mock from
downtown. Inquire at 1230 Flske street
between 3 and 6 p.m. Sunday. Young
couple preferred. Jml6$

8 BDRM. house. $60. Rt. 5. Box 68
near awegie scnooj. jmisg

FURN. COTTAGE. 3216 Portland fed.
Jml7l

ROOM AND BOARD
RM. ft BOARD. 629 N. Winter. JJ164

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE SPACE, excellent location, espe

cially aesiraDie for doctor or dentist.
218 North Liberty. Phone2-392- 3 J164

RENT Singer electric sewing machine by
montn in your home. No extra charge
for delivery ft pickup of machine.
$6.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. J1G6

OFFICE epaees and desk spaces. Ph. 26602.
' I

TRAILER SPACE $10 a month with all
modern convelnces across the street.
South side of Paulus Cannery. Ross
Trailer Park. Ph. J162"

FOR RENT Location for physician, chiro
practor, optometrist and aenist in new
Post Office building in Delake, Oregon.
A permanent population of 10,000 to be
served, call at 627 E 14th St., McMinn-vll-

for appointment Phone 135. J166

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable for of
fice or stores. Also alley warehouse with
elevator.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 J

U DRIVE trucks cars Ph.
POWER TOOL rentals ior home ft in- -

austriai use Howser Bros Ph

TRAILERS. $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 s. lath, West Salem J

BUSINESS RM for rent. H. L. Stiff." J

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.
FLOOR SANDER for rent. Montgomery

wara. j
TO DO a good Job rent a good floor Sand

er. We sell everything to complete the
lob.

BOWSER BROS. Ph.
L rental service. Vally Farm

more. euverton Rd. J178

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED to rent an office space 1400

sq. it. Ph. Mr. Johnson JH62
WANTED nice unfurn. house with 1 or 2

bdrms. Ph. Jal63a
LADY ALONE wishes unfurn. apt. by Aug.

ibc in vicinity at. josepn cnurcn, fti.
Jal63

BR HOUSE by July 16th. No children.
Ph. 24081. Jal63

Local business man wishes to
lease for one year or longer 6
or 6 rm. mod. unfurn. home.
Must be south side of city. Ad-
ults. Might consider option to
buy during lease If desirable.
Call Eve. Jal66

BEDRM. unfurn. bouse. 2 responsible
adults. No children. To occupy after
July 15. Write Box 291, Capital Journal.

Jal67
WANTED Christian couple to rent or

buy house, with basement. Must be close
in on a main St. C. L. Dexter, 966
Center Ph. Jal63

LOST AND FOUND
LOST! Black Cocker Spaniel wearing

black harness. Answer to name or
"Boots". Ph. kl62

LOST: Our big Collie dog, July 4. Swe- -
vle Dlst. E. E. Brandt, Rt. 6, Box
431. Phone kl4

LOST: Red ft white personality glasses.
Reward. Call Ask for Be mice.

kl64

LOST Lady's Bulova wrist watch down
town. Keepsake, reward. Ph.

kiaa

MISCELLANEOUS
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIBT

Adolpb Bldg. State ft Commercial Sts.
SALEM Phone m

HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Singer repreien-tft!-.-

Ph for free plek up and
delivery service cn at) makes of ma-
chines. Frer- estimate given before work
la started. Singer Sewing Machine Co,
130 N Com'l m

WE WILL have our tree ripe Tllton apri
cots irom rne uauea on or about July

18. Puritan Cider Works, West Balem,
miflg"

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.
We close. Saturdays 12:30. ml83s
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
"know how" is yours for asking. Tell
us about yourself by writing for re-
served territory now. Draw against com
missions and small sales quota. HB,
box 1766, Cleveland, Ohio. ggl62

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFTICI AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 State St Ph. If
WANTED POSITIONS
EXPERIENCED Switchboard operator

needs work. Beverly Berry, Ph.
hl62

("Neptunes Daughter")

Bulldozing & Grubbing
Contract or by the hour. L. C. Mitchell.
Ph. hl66

PLASTERING, PATCHWORK and chim-

ney building. Ph. Free estimates.
, h!87

PAINTING, inside or out. Free esti-
mates. Phone hl67

WOULD LIKE to train Into a permanent
post lion as receptionist ft assistant
in a dental office or for an optometrist.
Phone hl67

CARPENTER WK. New. Repair. Ph.
hl87

CHILD CARE $1.75 per day. Any age.
Room ft board If desired $2.50 per day.
1180 N 24th St. Ph. hl62a

CARPENTER, l, fast. Ph. hl77

PUMICE BLOCK expert. Ph. hl77'
FREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllis-
ter, 840 Trade. Ph. hl75

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
hl76"

HOUSE WORK by hr. Ph. 29901 before
8 B.m. hl79

BABY SITTER. PH. 36535.
CLMENT WORK wanted. Ph. b

CHILD CARE. 183 8. 18th. Ph.
hl71

TYPING in my home. Neat work guaran-
teed. Call day or eves. hl70

WILL CARE for children In my home.
From 8 to 5 dally. Ph. hl78

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S. 665 North 16th. Phone

hl81

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-

ice. Former phone opr. Ph. hllB
BABY SITTER. Ph.

PAINTING & DEC.
Expert color harmonizing. Ph.

hl66

CUSTOM HAY baleing, raka with Job,
also will mow. Ph. 27103 hl62

WANT HR. WORK. Ph. after 5.

. hl74

RESORTS

Spend Your Vacation
At Breeze Hill Apts. Ocean front, plate
glass windows. Strictly modern, elec-

tric refrigerators, etc. You'll enjoy your
vacation Just a little more at Breeie
H1U. Write Mr. and Mrs. Fred Hogue
Box 56 Taft, Ore. ha 165

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING ROOMS, hot and cold water.

461 N. High. Jkl63

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone
Jkl73

SLEEPING ROOM for 1 or 2 employed
gentlemen. 638 N. Church. Jkl62

SLEEPING ROOMS for gentlemen. Ph.
35764. jk!62

ROOMS: Ladles only. Kitchen privilege.
520 Statesman St. Jkl67

SLEEPING rooms for men. 385 N. 14th.
jkiee

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
RM. FURN. Apt. Adults. Phone
1935 Center. Jpl62

NICELY FUNRN. Apt. All elec. Utilities
furn. 365 S. 16th. Jpl64a

UNFURN. S RM. apt. Close In. 386 Bellevue.
JP164- -

3 RM. ft Kitchenette turn. Apt. Ph.
JP162

MOD. FURN. Apt. for 3 adults only.
Lights, garbage

, hot ft cold wa-
ter. $35 per month. Inquire rear apt.
824 N. Front St. Jpl65

MOD. 3 im. furn. apt. 643 Union. Jpl64
MODERN 3 rm. apt. Adults, Electric

heat. prl. bath. Call JP163

CLEAN small furnished apt. for 1 emp.
lady. 250 S. Cottage. Jpl62"

3 RM. APT. Shower, refrigerator. Adult?
only. 1130 MadUoo. . Jpll4

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Neptune's
Daughter"

AT WARNERS ELSINORE
THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want aa in which
the picture title appears and ac-
company it with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mall to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality.

The THREE best statements
received each day will each re-
ceive a pair of guest tickets to
see "Neptunes Daughter" com-

ing soon to the Elsinore theater.
All entries become the proper-

ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges is final.

FOR SALE HOUSE!

ATTRACTIVE!
modern new home. Oak

floors throughout, attached garage.
Close to school. Good sized attic. $7,500.
with 13,000 down. No. 357

CIRCLE THIS!
3 bed room pumice stone modern at-

tractive home on our 6 acres of land
on Large, deep well. Price 19,000
with f2,000, down.

SEE THIS!
home with basement

auto, oil furnace, fireplace, extra util-

ity room, Ideal yard for children. Pri-

vate drive. Oood terms to right party.
No. 304

REIMANN FOR REAL
ESTATE

201 South Hlllh St. Ph.
Sun. Se Eve.

.162- -

$750 DOWN!
Less than 145 per month including

taxes and Insurance, New
Plastered homee with auto, heat, paved
street. 1 block to bus and store $6760.
No. 200.

REIMANN FOR REAL
ESTATE

201 South High St. Ph.
Sun. ft Eves 3 73 8 97 12,

a ion
A REAL HOME 4 BR, oil furnace, lull

oasement, 2 baths. Newly painted ail in-

terior. On busline. Close to school
19500. Only $1200 cash. Bal. like rent. M.
B. Stegner, 1887 N Cottage. 34002. a!02

FOR SALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm.
home. FH. terms. $600 down. Phone

542 Bliler. I

$8500 OR TRADE for 1 or 2 A. ft 3 bdrm
Mod. house near Salem. 51 A. 3 mi
out of Sheridan. 18 A. prunes, 1 A

orchard, 7 rm. mod. house, barn, farm
equipt. School bus at door. Creek
crosses prop. J. W. Wright Rl. 1, Box
146 Red Prairie Rd. Sheridan, ore.

aiea
Modern new home northeast of Salem.
Large lot east front. Price JBH50.

W. G. KRUEGER
147 N. Com'l Ph 4

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

MISSION BOTTOM 26 acre farm. Good 6

room plastered modern house, Fnmlly or
chard. Tractor, eto. Included in price.
$15,000.

ABOVE THE AVERAGE. 5 rm. homa. Fire
place; full cement basement; furnace.
Large floored attic. Large fenced back
yard; lots of shrubs. Enitlewood district.
Price $15,500. Consider trading for
Portland home.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 Slate Bt. Ph.
Evenings call: or al63

RKST BUY OF ALL
NEW, ROOMY 2 bdrm. home with L.R.,

DR., kitchen, bath, ndwd. lira., oami.
with oil furnace, piped to all rooms.
Lue. sloping lot. Bus by door. Price
S0750. FHA TERMS. VERY SMALL
DOWN PAYMENT.
COI. BATH LAND CO., REALTORS

(OPEN EVES. TILL 6:00)
1663 Center St. Phone

a 163

DRIVE BUYS
$35001 brdrin. home, 715 Columbia St.
(3.1002 bdrm. home, 875 McOllchrlsl

St.
J4950 --3 bdrm. home, 472 N. 17th St.
$15.000 NEW BEAUTY, 1205 N. 34th Bt.
COLBATH LAN II CO.. REALTORS

(OPEN EVES. TILL S:0Dt
1883 Center St. Phone

al03

BUILT TO LAST
Beautiful new 7 rm. home with double
Plumbing, on Va ncro view lot. Oil
pipe furnace, flrrplncr, large lovely
kitchen it utility. Built with brat ma-

terial it workmanship. Actually priced
below cost. For particulars call

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. COMMERCIAL

Ph. Eve.
al63

5 RliRM. house; exlra room for 3rd bed
room If dfftlred. Oarage, 3 lots. Make
offer. C. W. Shaffer, 3187 Moody Ave.

a 103

SUBURBAN
We are offering for a few days two
houses on A. of ground located at
1360 Shady Lane Ave. Both have water
and elec, one has a kitchen with built-i-

elec. hot water heater, plumbing
and Is wired for range. The price Is
13050 and can be handled with a down
payment of 1300. balance S35 per mo..
including Interest. Johnson.

BURT PICHA
Realtors

3 TO North High St. Office

By. or al63
NICE NEW 2 B.R. home. hdw. firs., Ins.

and ti., butlt-l- n break Tut bar, large
lot. Will to PHA.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court
Phone Eve.

al04

Flower Garden
ONE OP THE MOST BEAUTIFUL yards
In Salem. All in well planned flower
beds. This is really worth seeing.
It Is almost like a park. Lot is 75x135.
House Is beautiful 3 yr. old, 3 B.R.
home. Fireplace, breakfast nook, din-
ing room, patio, street paved. $7700.
FHA loan can be assumed. Pull price
$11,000.

2 Bedrooms and Den
Lot 8xlt6. Several nice walnut and

trees. Very nicely finished in-

side. Rooms are all large. LoU of
bulltlns and closet spare. Attached
garage. Larxe utility room. Has Its
own well. Price 112.600.

Home
Comfortable year old, 3 B R. plastered
home. Coved cellinas, hardwood floors,
oil floor furnace, attached garage, new
lawn Just In. Pull price 17500.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 North Capitol

Phone Eves. or
al6S

MAT KM ALL HOME, all electric, circu-
lating f'place, inaul. ft weather stripped,
ttachrd garage, private well with elec-

tric pump. Lots of shrubbery. Bit1
lervlc. About 1 acre. Ph. al62

X

Phone

TROUBLE? ? ?

FOR SALE FARMS

ATTRACTIVE BUY
Fine 60 acre tract that could be subdiv-
ided. Few miles out on paved highway
About 40 acres In fruit; balance In tim-
ber and pasture. Creek on corner. Thk
year's crop will help pay for place. Price
only $7500. Part terms. For more Infor-
mation call Oscar Sederstrom
with

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. bl63

6y2 ACRES
$1500 down will handle this little farm.
3 B.R. home, modern, cement founda-
tion. garage, barn, chicken
house, 3 .acres In cultivation. Raise
cows, chickens or rabbits and really
live high. Located south. Good In-

vestment. Full price $6700. See
or phone eves.,

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

bl63
3 GOOD FARMS

200 acres Wll. it beaver dam soli. Excel,
bldgs., with or without crop, North.

133 ACRES POLK COUNTY
110 cult., good bldgs., part Irrigated.
Crop goes.

84 ACRES, HOWELL PRAIRIE
All W1L soil. Fair bldgs. Crop goes.
Phone

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. bl66

FOR SALE ACREAGE

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE 99 E south 3 'A
m lies to Salem, 4 li acres. 1 bedroom
home, other bldgs. Garden, nice trees.
tfiSOO. Terms. Owner. Ph. Rt. 4,
box 496. bbl67

SHOO DOWN
4 rm. Use. with 2 acres. Electric well.
Located north. Price 33150.

5 ACRES
Modern 2 bdrm. home with unfinished
upstairs. L.R., bath, kltch., etc. Small
barn, garage, crop tn, you get Mi.
Located north. Price $8150. Terms
33000 down.

COLBATH LAND CO., REALTORS
(OPEN EVES. TILL 8)

1683 Center St. Phone
bbl63

FOR RALE: 30 acres near Aumsvllle. Reas
onable. Write Joe Hilla, Rt. 2, Aberdeen,
S. D. bb!63

$195 ACRE
26 Acres bearing fruit trees. Young
cherry and prunes, good crop. Located
about 2 miles west of King wood Heights
3 miles from Marion-Pol- k county bridge.
No buildings but several good building
site-- overlooking river and valley. Deep
drilled well. Phone evening.

bb!62

REAL ESTATE
Sale or Trade Beaut, new 115,000 beach

home all utll. Also 160 acre ranch fam-

ily orchard, 40 cleared, fenced, '.am
erised timber. Ph. c!64

BEST BUYS
1600 DOWN

2 bdrm. home. Very close In. ',i acre.
Modern. Immediate possession. Total
price only 14500. Ev. Ph. or

UNFINISHED HOUSE
2 bdrm. house In Kelzer dlst. Room for
2 rooms upstairs, garage. Total price
only $3150. Ev. ph. or

KEIZER
Almost new 2 bdrms. with unfinished up-
stairs. Attached garage, hardwood floors.
Owners leaving city. Only 11300 down.
Total price 17400. Needs some touching
up but Is worth the money. Ev. ph.

or

FOUR CORNERS
Almost new 2 bdrms, extra sleeping
room over garage. Very cvlean. Extra
lot, prlv. well. Total price 16950. Ev.
ph. or

WE HAVE SEVERAL CLIENTS with 3 or
2 bdrms. homes who would be willing to
trade for other properties. What have
you?

FARMS
10 ACRES

5 rm. mod home. Building In good con-
dition. Family orchard. Price reduced
for quick sale. 17700. Ev. ph. or
3 3658.

32 ACRES
4 rm. mod. house. 3 acres In berries.
Amity soli. Oood out buildings. Every
thing goes Including stock ft equipment
for 18400. Ev. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

C163

FOR YOUR SAVINGS investment buy a
first mortgage on real estate. Salem ft
vicinity. Examtnt security yourself
Amounts 1500 to several thousand

net investors 6. We make al) col-
lections for you It desired.
STATE PINANCE CO, 153 Sigh.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WHAT HAVE YOU to trad on this fine

18 unit apt. bldg. Very best of equlpm't
ft location. Oarage. A good Investment
t $82,000.

VERT CHOICE corner, close In S. Com").
125X132. Has 8 hi PS. $22,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Kvt.

cal62

Wl ARE in need ol good houses to tell
In or near Salem U you wish to list
your property for sale see
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 a Liberty St. Phona ca- -

NEW ft rm. house by July 1, Will pay
$7000 cash. Ph. 24091. cal3

NOTICE! If your property to for saleT
rent or exchange, list It with us We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 8 Hlcb St ea

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

EXCHANGE modern 3 bd. rm. houst on
Fairmont Hill for home near Catholic

school. Ph. cb!65
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
3360 Rawlins Ave. ( 2 bdrms.) t 1,400

down.
705 Waldo Ave. (brand new) ....$ 8,250
750 N. 16th St. (3 blks to senior

high) $10,600
740 Ben Lomond Dr. (Salem's

best view) $10,800
Wallace Rd. (810 ml. from

bridge) new home $1,050 down
530 Wild Wind Dr. (2 bed-

rooms! $3,360 down
IP YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A OOOD
HOME DON'T FAIL TO SEE THEBB.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Phone 231 North High
Eve. Ph.

al63"

Do you throw your money
out the window f

WHY RENT. NEW HOMES, NEW PLANS
ON SELLING.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church St. Ph. Res.

al62

Englewood Beauty
NEW Picture windows. Full dining room,

fireplace, dream kitchen. Priced to sell.
5 ROOMS down, 1 large up, fireplace, full

basement, patio. Very attractive it new.
$0850.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

OPEN SUNDAYS
For sale: Two BR house. Lots closet
space, elec. heat, f'place, hardwood
floors, large shade trees, bus by door.
See this house at 3455 D st. or Ph.

a!62

SAVE MONEY
bdrm., bsmt,, f'place, 5 yr, old. Large

native trees. View. Quiet secluded loca-
tion. Pine for young children, Just out-

side city limits. Near large stores and
bus lines. For bargain see owner. 3360
8. Commercial St. a164

FOR SALE LOTS

CHOICE VIEW LOTS ON
FAIRMOUNT HILL

In the Fairmount View Addition
Priced at Only $2500 Each
These choice view lots are all
restricted and within the city
limits with city facilities.
Come in and let us show you
the most exclusive building
sites in Salem.

LARSEN HOME & LOAN CO
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l Phone Eve.

aal66
VIEW LOT, 80x08, restricted. City water.

Opp. 545 Vista Ave Ph. aa
EXTRA NICE lots on Shady-La-

ne.
The

fastest growing community around
Salem (2nd right turn N. of Aluminum
plant on Cherry. Why pay S50 commis-
sion? Buy direct from owner ft save $50
bucks. Price $350 and up. Terms? Sure!
K J. Reed, 3760 Pleasant View Dr.

aal62

LOTS
SOUTH 12th St. 50x100. Bldg. 30x30. Lltes

ft water. 13350.
NEAR Mission St. 50x126. 1475.
WEST SALEM, l'i lots $1200.
CAPITOLA. 63x160. Lg. oak trees. $2500.
KlNGWOOD. Lge. view lot, 12000,
KEIZER dlst. 73x184. 1750.
CANDELERIA HOTS. 100x100. $1000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capital St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
aal63

FOR SALE FARMS

10 ACRE SPECIAL
$12,85010 A. just at the edge of city.
Nice 3 yr. old 3 bdrm. home, basement,
4 acrea nuts ft fruit, 2 A. strawberries,
trout stream. Irrigation, barn, chicken
house, rabbit equipment. $4000 down,
bal. terms. 3 ml. out. Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve. fal62

CORVALLIS

PEACH ORCHARD

1 Acres Heavy Bearing Peaches A
2 Acres Walnuts A Farmstead.
Nice Modern Home with 6 rooms.
New Poultry Houst will accom-
modate 750 Hens. Beautiful Bet-

ting on Bank of Willamette Riv-
er. This place wilt provlda a good
living and li a grand place to live.
One of the best diversified Income
Properties In the Valley. Price
Includes Bumper Crop If purchas-
ed now. Improvements are worth
more than tha sacrifice price of
only 115,760.

C. S. Rondeau, Realtor
Ray E. Herman, .Salesman

131 N. Ind. Corvallli. Phone 991

bl2

SPECIAL
327,500 Stock, grain and poultry ranch,
consisting of 133 acres of beautiful
farm land, 9 acres now under irritat-
ion, more can be. Large modern
home, spacious view, best of toil, con-
sider trade for Salem home or Income
property. Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. COMMERCIAL

Ph. Eve.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
ONE OF THE BEST grocery stores In Ba

lem. Good residential and business dis-

trict. Gross 3150,000. Stock at Inventory.
Box No. 200 Capital Journal. cd!64

COMMUNITY GROCERY, lockers, meat.
Loc. near Salem In good trading area.
This store grossed over 145,000 In 1948.
Is running 50 over 1048 volume at
present time.
Fixtures consist of 10' meat case. 2

scales, checkers ft cash registers, milk
cooler, 4 islands. 60 mod. drawer lock-

ers, all leased at 115 per year and all
the appearance of a modern grocery.
The building is 2 yrs. old, stucco
finish, has large store room ft beau-
tifully appointed 5 rm. living qtrs.

garage, also modern laundry
room.
Total price 125,000, plus Inventory.
Very liberal terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
Cdl62

HOME AND INCOME
110,500 Very good 6 rm. home with ex-

tra one 'm. apartment ft bath. Only
6 blocks from downtown. No, 3 zone,
excellent location for business in your
home. Nice basement, new oil fur
nace fireplace, hdw. floors.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. COMMERCIAL

Ph. Eve.

COURT APT!
12 units hardwood floors, permanent

construction. Each unit pays own utili-

ties. Good return on investment
No. 777

GARAGE!
with living quarters. Large lot on

main thorofare. Price Includes stock,
equipment, building and lot. $17.5000

will trade for house. M. L. No. 712.

REIMANN FOR REAL
ESTATE

M! South High St. Ph.
Sun. ft Eves

caioz- -

SERVICE station for leas with inven
tory and equipment. Hollywood district
United Petroleum. Call EAst 1106.

Ask for Mr Moore or Mr Sykes
cd- -

SERVICE Station, good location In Salem,
pumping around 10,000 per montn, to
responsible party at Inventory. Write
Box 341, Capital Journal. cdl62

WE HAVE A BUYER FOR A GROCERY
STORE WITH LIVING QUARTERS.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

ediea

OUT OF TOWN PROPERTY
Albany Investment Property. By Owner.
Building 1 block long, Va block wide.
Concrete and Brick Construction. V

block from center business district. 2

railroad sidings adjacent. 3 year lease
$355 a month. Write PO Box 63. Phone

Shedd, Ore. cdl65

TRADES TRADES
SERVICE station and good living quar-

ters will trade for small grocery with
living quarters. See Mr. Ross.

DINE and dance cafe for acreage In or
arnund Salem.

GOING business tn Woodburn for around
a forty acre farm in or aDoui tne norm
of Salem.

SMALL cafe located on S9E with living
quarters for a grocery and service sta-

tion combined or as separate units.
IF YOU have a place to sell or trade con

tact us. See Mr. Ross with
COLBATH LAND CO., REALTORS

1683 Center St. Ph. cdl62

RETIREMENT
INCOME

Well located 15 rm. apt. hse. I ren-

tals plus lge. owners apt. High net re-

turn on Investment. Well furnished
and price reduced. Must Inspect to
appreciate. No phone Information,
please. Shown anytime by Strout Realty.
959 S. 13th St. cdl63

GROCERY STORES
36850 Walk-i- n Cooler, well equt., for

cutting meat, good fixt., pkg. beer lies,
located In Salem on busy st.

Down town location $25,000 good
clean stock dandy fixtures, cash bust,
gross $200,000 yr. Owner retiring Ph.
26680 for appt.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14 St, cd!66

FOR SALE New garage ft station with
living quarters. Sell at Inventory. Cliff
Steven- Aumsvllle. Ore., Phone 1081

cdl62

BY OWNER Want a home and business
combination? We have that location.
Phone 39395 cdl62

FURNITURE FOR SALE
UN PAINTED furniture, closeout prices.

WOODROW'S. 450 Center St d

FURNITURE for sale ft boy's bicycle. 3480

Liberty Road caw
WINE DAVENTORT and chair. Ph.

dl64

MODERN TWO Toned club ntvle sectional
Fireside and Club Chair with otto, call

Webb at 3663. dl62

WANTED FURNITURE
HIGHEST PRICES paid Phone Glenn at

Woodry Auction Market. Ph da"

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

I Cost over 118,000 to build. Will sell for
814.900. Terms. Would consider cheaper
house or car In trade. For more Inlor
mat ion Inquire at Stevens Used Cars.

71 ft. 12th 81, Salem. alBO Journal Want Ads Pay (Continued on Page 11)


